
16. Pohland – Gedenkwettkampf - RSG 
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Verein AK Note Note Ges.note Platz 
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
  I	
   KLK	
  bis	
  8	
  	
   7,175	
   7,475	
   14,650	
   1.	
  
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
  III	
   KLK	
  bis	
  8	
   5,250	
   5,350	
   10,600	
   3.	
  
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
  II	
   KLK	
  bis	
  8	
  	
   5,500	
   5,375	
   10,875	
   2.	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
PSV	
  Schwerin	
  III	
   KLK	
  8-­‐10	
   6,550	
   6,225	
   12,775	
   5.	
  
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
   KLK	
  8-­‐10	
   6,925	
   6,750	
   13,675	
   3.	
  
PSV	
  Schwerin	
  I	
   KLK	
  8	
  -­‐10	
   8,250	
   7,500	
   15,750	
   2.	
  
SV	
  Dassow	
  24	
   KLK	
  8	
  -­‐	
  10	
   6,875	
   6,625	
   13,500	
   4.	
  
PSV	
  90	
  Neubrandenburg	
   KLK	
  8-­‐	
  10	
   12,525	
   12,025	
   24,550	
   1.	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
  II	
   SWK	
  10	
  -­‐12	
  J	
   9,075	
   8,225	
   17,300	
   3.	
  
PSV	
  Schwerin	
   SWK	
  10	
  -­‐12	
  J	
   12,000	
   13,525	
   25,525	
   1.	
  
FSV	
  Bentwisch	
  I	
   SWK	
  10	
  –12	
  J	
   11,525	
   12,175	
   23,700	
   2.	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
SV	
  Dassow	
  24	
   JWK	
  12-­‐15	
  J	
   11,250	
   9,650	
   20,900	
   2.	
  
PSV	
  90	
  Neubrandenburg	
   JWK	
  12-­‐15	
  J	
   17,800	
   16,400	
   34,200	
   1.	
  
	
  


